
COMM NW COR SEC, RUN E 1111.14 F
R/W ABAND SCL RR, RUN SE ALONG R
INTERS WITH W R/W OF SW BOBCAT D

BURMEISTER CLAUDE H/BURMEISTER NOEL S
332 SW HOOT OWL PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10025-118
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0777/0088 6/15/1993 WD Q V 26,900
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000051561 Generator 0 11/19/2024

000047238 Remodel 59,279 02/21/2024

000048647 Remodel 23,000 11/14/2023

30737 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/22/2013

15132 SFR 410 02/25/1999

2001HX Base Yr

332 SW HOOT OWL PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,357 120.1830 134.60 451,852 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2576

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 156,944

FGR 672 55 370 34,239

FOP 96 30 29 2,683

FOP 160 30 48 4,442

FOP 600 30 180 16,657

FST 280 55 154 14,251

FUS 880 100 880 81,433

4,384 3,357 310,648

FOP= N10 W63 S10 E18  U3 R3  E7  R3 D3  E32$ BAS= W32  U3 L3
W7  L3 D3  W14 FOP= W12 FGR= W24 S28 E24 N28$ S8 E12 N8$ S22
E13 S8 E13 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E33 N30$ PTR= N30 FUS= N16 W19
N6 W8 S6 W19 S16 E4 S6 E4 N6 E11 S6 E7 N6 E11 S6 E5 N6 E4$
S30$ PTR= E40 FST=  E10 N28 W10 S28$ W40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

7,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


